ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition

1/8/2022 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

1/8/2022 RMP22-000181 3000 KIRCHOFF RD JEWEL PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

1/8/2022 RMP22-000182 APPROX LOC: PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ALGONQUIN PKWY

1/8/2022 RMP22-000183 4724 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD DOMESTIC REPORT WITH ARREST

1/8/2022 RMP22-000184 2707 ROHLWING RD GROVE APTS LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

1/8/2022 1735 ALGONQUIN RD CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT

1/8/2022 1735 ALGONQUIN RD OBERWEIS DAIRY CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT

1/8/2022 RMP22-000185 4607 KINGS WALK DR KINGSWALK CONDOS LOCK OUT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

1/8/2022 3600 FALCON CT N RES / ROSE MARIE BERNS AMBULANCE CALL

1/8/2022 RMP22-000186 2310 BLUEBIRD LN ANIMAL COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

1/8/2022 RMP22-000187 2110 PLUM GROVE RD QUICK LAUNDRY VIOL OF VILLAGE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ORDINANCE

1/8/2022 RMP22-000188 1415 ALGONQUIN RD TCF BANK ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

1/8/2022 RMP22-000189 EB ALGONQUIN AT RELO TO LOWES HOME STORE ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
MARKETPLACE

1/8/2022 2510 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

1/8/2022 4722 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

1/8/2022 4716 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

1/8/2022 4738 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

1/8/2022 4710(4712) BLK ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

1/8/2022 4738 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

1/8/2022 5110 TOLLVIEW DR WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

1/8/2022 3905 EAGLE LN AMBULANCE CALL

1/8/2022 3660 EDISON PL CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT

1/8/2022 RMP22-000190 1921 ALGONQUIN RD DUNKIN DONUTS CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

1/8/2022 RMP22-000190 1921 ALGONQUIN RD DUNKIN DONUTS CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

1/13/2022 8:06:42 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Location Name

Incident

Disposition

1/8/2022

1/8/2022
1/8/2022

1/8/2022

1/8/2022
1/8/2022

1/8/2022
1/8/2022
1/8/2022
1/8/2022
1/8/2022
1/8/2022
1/8/2022

1/8/2022
1/8/2022

1/8/2022

1/8/2022
1/8/2022

1/8/2022

1/8/2022
1/8/2022

RMP22-000191
RMP22-000192

RMP22-000193

RMP22-000194

RMP22-000195

RMP22-000197

RMP22-000198

RMP22-000199

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

4738 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

2109 FLICKER LN

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

2801 ALGONQUIN RD

4738 ARBOR DR

0(3501) BLK
CROSSROADS OF
COMMERCE DR

4732 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

3501 ALGONQUIN RD CROSSROADS 3

4702 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

3004 ORIOLE LN

3265 KIRCHOFF RD KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS

5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

HARTUNG RD / N PLUM
GROVE RD

5005 NEWPORT DR

E GOLF RD / E FRONTAGE
RD

APPROX LOC:5371
ELIZABETH PL

1600 HICKS RD

EB EO

EXOTIC MOTORS
APPROX LOC:5808 NORTH
CORONA DR

APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF CONTINENTAL TOWERS 1
RD

3501 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:2457 PLUM
GROVE RD

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PUBLIC SERVICE

RETURNED MISSING
SUBJECT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

SOLICITOR COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 INFO

ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
SOLICITOR COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO
AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

OUTSIDE RINGER
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 INFO

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

1/13/2022 8:06:42 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition

1/8/2022 RMP22-000200 3600 KIRCHOFF RD RMPD FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
PROP

1/8/2022 RMP22-000201 3118 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

1/13/2022 8:06:42 AM



