



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
1/8/2022		1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
1/8/2022	RMP22-000181	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/8/2022	RMP22-000182	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN PKWY		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/8/2022	RMP22-000183	4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH ARREST
1/8/2022	RMP22-000184	2707 ROHLWING RD	GROVE APTS	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/8/2022		1735 ALGONQUIN RD		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/8/2022		1735 ALGONQUIN RD	OBERWEIS DAIRY	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/8/2022	RMP22-000185	4607 KINGS WALK DR	KINGSWALK CONDOS	LOCK OUT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/8/2022		3600 FALCON CT N	RES / ROSE MARIE BERNIS	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/8/2022	RMP22-000186	2310 BLUEBIRD LN		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
1/8/2022	RMP22-000187	2110 PLUM GROVE RD	QUICK LAUNDRY	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/8/2022	RMP22-000188	1415 ALGONQUIN RD	TCF BANK	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/8/2022	RMP22-000189	EB ALGONQUIN AT MARKETPLACE	RELO TO LOWES HOME STORE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/8/2022		2510 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/8/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/8/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/8/2022		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/8/2022		4710(4712) BLK ARBOR DR		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/8/2022		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/8/2022		5110 TOLLVIEW DR		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/8/2022		3905 EAGLE LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
1/8/2022		3660 EDISON PL		CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/8/2022	RMP22-000190	1921 ALGONQUIN RD	DUNKIN DONUTS	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/8/2022	RMP22-000190	1921 ALGONQUIN RD	DUNKIN DONUTS	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
1/8/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/8/2022	RMP22-000191	4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/8/2022	RMP22-000192	2109 FLICKER LN		RETURNED MISSING SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/8/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
1/8/2022	RMP22-000193	4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
1/8/2022		0(3501) BLK CROSSROADS OF COMMERCE DR		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/8/2022	RMP22-000194	4732 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/8/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/8/2022	RMP22-000195	4702 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/8/2022		3004 ORIOLE LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
1/8/2022		3265 KIRCHOFF RD	KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/8/2022		5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/8/2022	RMP22-000197	HARTUNG RD / N PLUM GROVE RD		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
1/8/2022		5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/8/2022	RMP22-000198	E GOLF RD / E FRONTAGE RD	EB EO	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/8/2022		APPROX LOC:5371 ELIZABETH PL		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/8/2022	RMP22-000199	1600 HICKS RD	EXOTIC MOTORS	OUTSIDE RINGER	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/8/2022		APPROX LOC:5808 NORTH CORONA DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/8/2022		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	CONTINENTAL TOWERS 1	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/8/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/8/2022		APPROX LOC:2457 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
1/8/2022	RMP22-000200	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/8/2022	RMP22-000201	3118 KIRCHOFF RD		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT